
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday, October 11, 2018.

Today, we have 1 ITB RFQuote

 RFP’s           3 Construction bid (s) 0 RFQual

Property Bids

                             

Thank you for your attention.

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 .



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: October 11, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

SH

Bid Amount

LOG SHEET

ITB-A 18-0480: OEM Midland Safety Valves Inspection & Repair
Water

 

 

 

 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, October 11, 2018



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: October 11, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $1,674,395.00

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Chris Underwood/Lawrence Hamilton

 

LOG SHEET

UC-01 2018: Utility Cut Repair Contract 2018

 

Westhill Construction

 

Water

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, October 11, 2018

Bid Amount



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: October 11, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $405,436.25

2 $371,011.00

3 $695,791.17

4 $381,941.71

5 $446,980.00

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Ronald Clements

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, October 11, 2018

All Fair Electric Inc

308 Construction

Basecom Construction Services

Dalworth

Clear Blue Energy Corp

101205: WRMC Lighting Retrofit - Moncrief Bldg and Watt Arena

LOG SHEET

Property Management

Bid Amount



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: October 11, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount - Statement of Qualifications

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

11 $

12 $

13 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, October 11, 2018 Ronald Clements

Schmoldt Construction

RJM

101656: Rockwood Clubhouse and Maintenance Facility
Property Management

Reeder

PRIM Construction

Steele & Freeman

LOG SHEET

Scott Tucker Construction Company

Muckleroy & Falls

3i

Ridgemont Commercial Construction

Speed Fab-Crete

Sedalco

AUI Partners


